HOSHIARPUR

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

O/o Principal General Manager Hoshiarpur BA

C-File No . PBHSP-19/14/1/2022-PGMTD HSP_PB

Dated: 28.02.2023

Subject: Regarding Publishing of EOI for Outsourcing through E-tender for Maintenance and Operation of Mobile BTS Sites/Rural Exchanges in Cluster No. HSP001 of Hoshiarpur BA

The Principal General Manager Hoshiarpur BA intends to invite EOI for Outsourcing through E-tender for Maintenance and Operation of Mobile BTS Sites/Rural Exchanges in Cluster No. HSP001 of Hoshiarpur BA as per details mentioned below:

Tender No	Online Tender Closing Date	Further details may be had from:
PBHSP-19/14/1/2022-PGMTD	1200 Hrs. on 21-03-2023	www.etenders.gov.in
HSP_PB Dated: 25-02-2023		

(Amarjit Singh)

AGM (NWP)

O/o PGM Hoshiarpur BA

Mobile: 9417202020